
spare parts list 
Pallmann Triple-disc-plate

PALLMANN GmbH | Im Kreuz 6 | 97076 Würzburg | Fon: +49 (0)931/27964-0 | Fax: +49 (0)931/27964-50 
 E-Mail: info@pallmann.net | www.pallmann.net 



Table of contents

Page 2 / 32 31.03.2024

1 Triple-disc-plate (0001/2015-0246/2016)           3
2 Triple-disc-plate           5
2 Satellite disc Velcro           7
3 Satellite disc DIA           9
4 Equipment           11

1 Triple-disc-plate (0001/2016-0750/2018)           13
1 Triple-disc-plate           15
2 Satellite disc Velcro           17
3 Satellite disc DIA           19
4 Equipment           21

4 Triple-disc-plate (0751/2018-heute)           23
1 Triple-disc-plate           25
2 Satellite disc Velcro           27
3 Satellite disc DIA           29
5 Equipment           31



1 Triple-disc-plate (0001/2015-0246/2016)

Page 3 / 32 31.03.2024



1 Triple-disc-plate (0001/2015-0246/2016)

Page 4 / 32 31.03.2024

Item no. Article no. Description

2 02_01_072844 Triple-disc-plate

2 01_02_079612 Satellite disc Velcro

3 01_01_084572 Satellite disc DIA

4 01_03_072844 Equipment



2 Triple-disc-plate

Page 5 / 32 31.03.2024



2 Triple-disc-plate

Page 6 / 32 31.03.2024

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity

1 072818 Base plate 1

2.1 072825 Bayonet disc Dreischeibenteller 3

2.2 072810 Bushing 3

2.3 072819 Sprocket wheel 3

2.4 073006 Ball bearing 6204 2RSH/C3GJN 3

2.5 072814 Flange screw M14 LH 3

2.6 072954 O-Ring 5x5 9

2.7 017452 Washer M4 DIN 125 B 9

2.8 073001 Cylinder head screw M 5x 12 DIN 6912 15

2.9 073000 Flat head screw M 3x 5 DIN 923 9

2.10 073003 Shim ring20x28x2 DIN 988 3

3 072295 Chain wheel Z38 1

4 014856 Safety washer I62 DIN 472 1

5 072812 Axle drive shaft 1

6 072920 Safety washer A35 DIN 471 1

7 174649 Clutch Malish Clarke until 2018 1

8 014756 Countersunk screw M6x16 DIN 7991 10.9 6

9 078630 Chain wheel Z13 Dreischeibenteller 2015 1

10 078608 Rillenkugellager SKF DIN625-608-2RSH SH 1

11 073007 Ball bearing 6007 2RS1/C3GJN 1

12 176477 Flat round screw M8X35A2 DIN 603 1

13 078637 Spacer Chain adjuster 2015 1

14 072817 Driving feature 1

15 014755 Countersunk screw M6x12 DIN 7991 10.9 2

16 018128 Cylindrical pin 6x 16 DIN 6325 2

17 014748 Safety screw M8x16 VERBUS RIPP 3

18 016873 Cylindrical pin 8x30 DIN 7979 1

19 014810 Hexagon nut M 8 DIN 934 I6I/I8I 1

20 073011 Roller chain 130 chain links 1

21 066929 Safety washer M 8 1



2 Satellite disc Velcro

Page 7 / 32 31.03.2024



2 Satellite disc Velcro

Page 8 / 32 31.03.2024

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity

1 079614 Washer Klett Dreisch.teller 1

2 072815 Flat head screw M10x6 3

3 075687 Velcro disc blue 178mm 1



3 Satellite disc DIA

Page 9 / 32 31.03.2024



3 Satellite disc DIA

Page 10 / 32 31.03.2024

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity

1 072823 Washer Akutt Dreisch.teller 1

2 084924 Rubber disc EPDM Ø13x30x10 3

3 084925 Washer 13x32x1,5 DIN 522 3

4 086025 Flat head screw M10x16 similar DIN 923 3



4 Equipment

Page 11 / 32 31.03.2024



4 Equipment

Page 12 / 32 31.03.2024

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity

1 075684 SUPPRT PAD, SOFT 178MM 1

2 175826 SUPPORT PAD 178MM 3 STK/VE 1

3 175820 INTERMEDIATE DISK Ø178 3 STK/VE 1

4 075685 EXHAUST PAD 178MM 1

5 079612 Washer Velcro cpl. 1

6 169518 Flex Plate Spider / DSW400 1



1 Triple-disc-plate (0001/2016-0750/2018)

Page 13 / 32 31.03.2024



1 Triple-disc-plate (0001/2016-0750/2018)

Page 14 / 32 31.03.2024

Item no. Article no. Description

1 03_01_081118 Triple-disc-plate

2 01_02_079612 Satellite disc Velcro

3 01_01_084572 Satellite disc DIA

4 01_03_072844 Equipment



1 Triple-disc-plate

Page 15 / 32 31.03.2024



1 Triple-disc-plate

Page 16 / 32 31.03.2024

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity

1 079831 CAst plate Three disc plate 1

2 073006 Ball bearing 6204 2RSH/C3GJN 3

3 072819 Sprocket wheel 3

4 073007 Ball bearing 6007 2RS1/C3GJN 1

5 080360 Sprocket wheel Z38 1

6 080353 Axle Drive shaft 1

7 174649 Clutch Malish Clarke until 2018 1

9 072817 Driving feature 1

10 018128 Cylindrical pin 6x 16 DIN 6325 2

11 014755 Countersunk screw M6x12 DIN 7991 10.9 2

12 014756 Countersunk screw M6x16 DIN 7991 10.9 6

13 078630 Chain wheel Z13 Dreischeibenteller 2015 1

14 078608 Rillenkugellager SKF DIN625-608-2RSH SH 1

15 073011 Roller chain 130 chain links 1

16 080684 spring pin 5x10 ISO 8752 9

17 080682 Spring 9

18 080689 Lens head screw M 5x 6 ISO 7380 9

19 080343 Felt ring Ø70xØ62x4 8

20 080352 Flange screw M14 LH 3

21 080348 Distance ring 1

22 080347 Ring Ø20xØ28x5 3

23 080346 bushing 3

24 014776 Hexagon bolt M 8x 40 DIN 931 3

26 176477 Flat round screw M8X35A2 DIN 603 1

27 014810 Hexagon nut M 8 DIN 934 I6I/I8I 1

27 017703 Countersunk screw M4x12 DIN 7991 10.9 12

28 014856 Safety washer I62 DIN 472 1

29 080754 Bayonet disc 2 Dreischeibenteller 3

30 080764 Protection stopper Ø 6,6 12

31 014860 Schnorr Washer M8 3

32 066929 Safety washer M 8 1



2 Satellite disc Velcro

Page 17 / 32 31.03.2024



2 Satellite disc Velcro

Page 18 / 32 31.03.2024

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity

1 079614 Washer Klett Dreisch.teller 1

2 072815 Flat head screw M10x6 3

3 075687 Velcro disc blue 178mm 1



3 Satellite disc DIA

Page 19 / 32 31.03.2024



3 Satellite disc DIA

Page 20 / 32 31.03.2024

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity

1 072823 Washer Akutt Dreisch.teller 1

2 084924 Rubber disc EPDM Ø13x30x10 3

3 084925 Washer 13x32x1,5 DIN 522 3

4 086025 Flat head screw M10x16 similar DIN 923 3



4 Equipment

Page 21 / 32 31.03.2024



4 Equipment

Page 22 / 32 31.03.2024

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity

1 075684 SUPPRT PAD, SOFT 178MM 1

2 175826 SUPPORT PAD 178MM 3 STK/VE 1

3 175820 INTERMEDIATE DISK Ø178 3 STK/VE 1

4 075685 EXHAUST PAD 178MM 1

5 079612 Washer Velcro cpl. 1

6 169518 Flex Plate Spider / DSW400 1



4 Triple-disc-plate (0751/2018-heute)

Page 23 / 32 31.03.2024



4 Triple-disc-plate (0751/2018-heute)

Page 24 / 32 31.03.2024

Item no. Article no. Description

1 04_01_081118 Triple-disc-plate

2 01_02_079612 Satellite disc Velcro

3 01_01_084572 Satellite disc DIA

5 01_03_072844 Equipment



1 Triple-disc-plate

Page 25 / 32 31.03.2024



1 Triple-disc-plate

Page 26 / 32 31.03.2024

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity

1 079831 CAst plate Three disc plate 1

2 073006 Ball bearing 6204 2RSH/C3GJN 3

3 072819 Sprocket wheel 3

4 073007 Ball bearing 6007 2RS1/C3GJN 1

5 080360 Sprocket wheel Z38 1

6 080353 Axle Drive shaft 1

7 072788 Clutch Malish Clarke 1

9 072817 Driving feature 1

10 018128 Cylindrical pin 6x 16 DIN 6325 2

11 014755 Countersunk screw M6x12 DIN 7991 10.9 2

12 014756 Countersunk screw M6x16 DIN 7991 10.9 6

13 078630 Chain wheel Z13 Dreischeibenteller 2015 1

14 078608 Rillenkugellager SKF DIN625-608-2RSH SH 1

15 073011 Roller chain 130 chain links 1

16 080684 spring pin 5x10 ISO 8752 9

17 080682 Spring 9

18 080689 Lens head screw M 5x 6 ISO 7380 9

19 080343 Felt ring Ø70xØ62x4 8

20 080352 Flange screw M14 LH 3

21 080348 Distance ring 1

22 080347 Ring Ø20xØ28x5 3

23 080346 bushing 3

24 014776 Hexagon bolt M 8x 40 DIN 931 3

25 014810 Hexagon nut M 8 DIN 934 I6I/I8I 1

26 176477 Flat round screw M8X35A2 DIN 603 1

27 017703 Countersunk screw M4x12 DIN 7991 10.9 12

28 014856 Safety washer I62 DIN 472 1

29 080754 Bayonet disc 2 Dreischeibenteller 3

30 066929 Safety washer M 8 1

31 014860 Schnorr Washer M8 3

32 081942 Spider Clutch Plate 1



2 Satellite disc Velcro

Page 27 / 32 31.03.2024



2 Satellite disc Velcro

Page 28 / 32 31.03.2024

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity

1 079614 Washer Klett Dreisch.teller 1

2 072815 Flat head screw M10x6 3

3 075687 Velcro disc blue 178mm 1



3 Satellite disc DIA

Page 29 / 32 31.03.2024



3 Satellite disc DIA

Page 30 / 32 31.03.2024

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity

1 072823 Washer Akutt Dreisch.teller 1

2 084924 Rubber disc EPDM Ø13x30x10 3

3 084925 Washer 13x32x1,5 DIN 522 3

4 086025 Flat head screw M10x16 similar DIN 923 3



5 Equipment

Page 31 / 32 31.03.2024



5 Equipment

Page 32 / 32 31.03.2024

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity

1 075684 SUPPRT PAD, SOFT 178MM 1

2 175826 SUPPORT PAD 178MM 3 STK/VE 1

3 175820 INTERMEDIATE DISK Ø178 3 STK/VE 1

4 075685 EXHAUST PAD 178MM 1

5 079612 Washer Velcro cpl. 1

6 169518 Flex Plate Spider / DSW400 1

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Table of contents
	1 Triple-disc-plate (0001/2015-0246/2016)
	2 Triple-disc-plate
	2 Satellite disc Velcro
	3 Satellite disc DIA
	4 Equipment

	1 Triple-disc-plate (0001/2016-0750/2018)
	1 Triple-disc-plate
	2 Satellite disc Velcro
	3 Satellite disc DIA
	4 Equipment

	4 Triple-disc-plate (0751/2018-heute)
	1 Triple-disc-plate
	2 Satellite disc Velcro
	3 Satellite disc DIA
	5 Equipment


